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South Carolina TLegislature

May 24, 2024, 04:16:19 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0709 (Rat #0294, Act #0278 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
A Bill to repeal Chapter 17 of Title 34, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to cash depositories.

01/19/84
01/26/84
01/27/84
01/31/84
01/31/84
02/15/84
02/21/84
02/22/84
02/23/84
03/01/84
03/05/84
03/05/84
03/05/84
03/20/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-419
Read second time SJ-496

Read third time and sent to House SJ-506

Introduced and read first time HJ-747

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-747
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-909
Debate adjourned HJ-963

Read second time HJ-985

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1024

Ratified R 294

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/05/84
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